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Government Medical Colleges (Telangana)

Name of College

Osmania Medical College, Hyderabad
Kakatiya Medical College, Warangal
Gandhi Medical College, Secunderabad

ESIC Medical College, Sanath Nagar,
Hyderabad

Government Medical College, Nizamabad
Government Medical College, Mahabubnagar

Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Medical Sciences,
Adilabad

Name of College

OC Male

NEET NEET
Rank Marks
4,910 583
9,456 557
4,576 585
9,169 558
17,982 524
20,599 516
18,596 522
BCB Female
NEET NEET

OC Female

NEET
Rank

4,799

9,435

4,753

8,335

18,015

18,577

21,404

BCA Male

NEET

NEET
Marks

584

557

584

562

524

522

514

NEET

BCB Male

NEET NEET
Rank Marks
8,037 564
14,047 538
10,930 550
16,440 530
19,557 519
29,756 491
28,551 494
BCA Female
NEET NEET


https://medicine.careers360.com/Medicine/Osmania-Medical-College
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/kakatiya-medical-college-warangal
https://medicine.careers360.com/Medicine/Gandhi-Medical-College-Hyderabad
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/esic-medical-college-hyderabad
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/esic-medical-college-hyderabad
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/government-medical-college-nizamabad
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/government-medical-college-mahabubnagar
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/rajiv-gandhi-institute-of-medical-sciences-adilabad
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/rajiv-gandhi-institute-of-medical-sciences-adilabad

Osmania Medical College, Hyderabad
Kakatiya Medical College, Warangal
Gandhi Medical College, Secunderabad

ESIC Medical College, Sanath Nagar,
Hyderabad

Government Medical College, Nizamabad
Government Medical College, Mahabubnagar

Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Medical Sciences,
Adilabad
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Rank

8,956

15,896

10,666

17,119

25,649

29,351

30,430

Marks

559

531

551

527

501

492

489

Rank

37,194

48,363

30,744

43,778

54,360

69,884

61,474

Marks

473

458

488

459

439

414

427
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Rank

36,774

49,400

37,866

44,265

61,482

70,683

66,003

Marks

474

448

472

458

427

413

420
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Private Medical Colleges (Telangana)

Name of College

OC Male
NEET |NEET
Rank
Shadan Institute of Medical Sciences, 54,302* 439
Research Centre and Teaching Hospital,
Peerancheru
Bhaskar Medical College, Yenkapally 21,693 513
Chalmeda Anand Rao Institute Of Medical 23,109 509
Sciences, Karimnagar
Mediciti Institute Of Medical Sciences, 18,329 523
Ghanpur
Prathima Institute Of Medical Sciences, 25,071 503
Karimnagar
MNR Medical College & Hospital, 25,293 502

Marks

Category A Seats (OC)

OC Female
NEET NEET
Rank Marks
53,701* 440
24,676 504
23,391 508
21,287 514
26,003 500
25,435 502

Category B Seats

NEET
Rank

2,55,358

98,380

1,00,812

87,666

1,21,297

1,17,568

NEET
Marks

243

375

373

389

349

353

NRI seats

NEET
Rank

6,47,564

5,56,718

6,27,360

4,12,828

6,31,979

5,94,678

NEET
Marks

107

127

111

170

110

118


https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/shadan-institute-of-medical-sciences-teaching-hospital-and-research-centre-ranga-reddy
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/shadan-institute-of-medical-sciences-teaching-hospital-and-research-centre-ranga-reddy
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/shadan-institute-of-medical-sciences-teaching-hospital-and-research-centre-ranga-reddy
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/bhaskar-medical-college-and-general-hospital-moinabad
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/bhaskar-medical-college-and-general-hospital-moinabad
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/bhaskar-medical-college-and-general-hospital-moinabad
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/mediciti-institute-of-medical-sciences-medchal
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/mediciti-institute-of-medical-sciences-medchal
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/prathima-institute-of-medical-sciences-karimnagar
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/prathima-institute-of-medical-sciences-karimnagar
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/mnr-medical-college-and-hospital-sangareddy

Sangareddy
SVS Medical College, Mehboobnagar

Deccan College of Medical Sciences,
Hyderabad

Kamineni Institute of Medical Sciences,
Narketpally

Mamata Medical College, Khammam

Maheshwara Medical College, Chitkul,
Patancheru, Medak

Kamineni Academy of Medical Sciences &
Research Center, Hyderabad

Dr. VRK Women’s Medical College,

Aziznagar

Apollo Institute of Medical Sciences and
Research, Hyderabad

Malla Reddy Institute of Medical Sciences,

20,845

515

39,045* 469

20,331

22,224

26,108

11,900

NA

12,078

22,683

517

511

500

546

NA

545

510

22,207

39,555*

21,491

21,847

26,102

11,562

66,483*

11,373

22,369
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511

468

513

512

500

o547

419

548

511

75,942

1,53,132

68,409

72,259

1,28,865

49,030

3,92,562

36,011

95,986

405

318

416

411

341

449

178

476

378

4,83,760

5,31,605

3,75,341

6,37,412

5,32,691

2,68,234

6,14,714

2,14,048

6,17,742

147

134

185

109

133

236

114

270

113


https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/mnr-medical-college-and-hospital-sangareddy
https://medicine.careers360.com/Dental-Sciences/SVS-Medical-College-Mahboobnagar
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/deccan-college-of-medical-sciences-hyderabad
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/deccan-college-of-medical-sciences-hyderabad
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/kamineni-institute-of-medical-sciences-narketpally
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/kamineni-institute-of-medical-sciences-narketpally
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/mamata-medical-college-khammam
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/maheshwara-medical-college-and-hospital-patancheru
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/maheshwara-medical-college-and-hospital-patancheru
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/kamineni-academy-of-medical-sciences-and-research-centre-hyderabad
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/kamineni-academy-of-medical-sciences-and-research-centre-hyderabad
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/dr-vrk-womenmedical-college-teaching-hospital-and-research-centre-aziznagar
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/dr-vrk-womenmedical-college-teaching-hospital-and-research-centre-aziznagar
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/apollo-institute-of-medical-sciences-and-research-hyderabad
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/apollo-institute-of-medical-sciences-and-research-hyderabad
https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/malla-reddy-institute-of-medical-sciences-hyderabad
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*Admission under Muslim Minority (MSM) category.
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https://medicine.careers360.com/colleges/malla-reddy-institute-of-medical-sciences-hyderabad

