Government Medical Colleges (Telangana)

Name of College	OC Male		OC Female		BCB Male	
	NEET Rank	NEET Marks	NEET Rank	NEET Marks	NEET Rank	NEET Marks
Osmania Medical College, Hyderabad	4,910	583	4,799	584	8,037	564
Kakatiya Medical College, Warangal	9,456	557	9,435	557	14,047	538
Gandhi Medical College, Secunderabad	4,576	585	4,753	584	10,930	550
ESIC Medical College, Sanath Nagar, Hyderabad	9,169	558	8,335	562	16,440	530
Government Medical College, Nizamabad	17,982	524	18,015	524	19,557	519
Government Medical College, Mahabubnagar	20,599	516	18,577	522	29,756	491
Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Medical Sciences, Adilabad	18,596	522	21,404	514	28,551	494

Name of College	BCB Female		BCA Male		BCA Female	
	NEET	NEET	NEET	NEET	NEET	NEET

	Rank	Marks	Rank	Marks	Rank	Marks
Osmania Medical College, Hyderabad	8,956	559	37,194	473	36,774	474
Kakatiya Medical College, Warangal	15,896	531	48,363	458	49,400	448
Gandhi Medical College, Secunderabad	10,666	551	30,744	488	37,866	472
ESIC Medical College, Sanath Nagar, Hyderabad	17,119	527	43,778	459	44,265	458
Government Medical College, Nizamabad	25,649	501	54,360	439	61,482	427
Government Medical College, Mahabubnagar	29,351	492	69,884	414	70,683	413
Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Medical Sciences, Adilabad	30,430	489	61,474	427	66,003	420

Indiavidya.com

Private Medical Colleges (Telangana)

Name of College	Category A Seats (OC)				Category B Seats		NRI seats	
	OC Male		OC Fema	OC Female				
	NEET Rank	NEET Marks	NEET Rank	NEET Marks	NEET Rank	NEET Marks	NEET Rank	NEET Marks
Shadan Institute of Medical Sciences, Research Centre and Teaching Hospital, Peerancheru	54,302*	439	53,701*	440	2,55,358	243	6,47,564	107
Bhaskar Medical College, Yenkapally	21,693	513	24,676	504	98,380	375	5,56,718	127
Chalmeda Anand Rao Institute Of Medical Sciences, Karimnagar	23,109	509	23,391	508	1,00,812	373	6,27,360	111
Mediciti Institute Of Medical Sciences, Ghanpur	18,329	523	21,287	514	87,666	389	4,12,828	170
Prathima Institute Of Medical Sciences, Karimnagar	25,071	503	26,003	500	1,21,297	349	6,31,979	110
MNR Medical College & Hospital,	25,293	502	25,435	502	1,17,568	353	5,94,678	118

Sangareddy								
SVS Medical College, Mehboobnagar	20,845	515	22,207	511	75,942	405	4,83,760	147
Deccan College of Medical Sciences, Hyderabad	39,045*	469	39,555*	468	1,53,132	318	5,31,605	134
Kamineni Institute of Medical Sciences, Narketpally	20,331	517	21,491	513	68,409	416	3,75,341	185
Mamata Medical College, Khammam	22,224	511	21,847	512	72,259	411	6,37,412	109
Maheshwara Medical College, Chitkul, Patancheru, Medak	26,108	500	26,102	500	1,28,865	341	5,32,691	133
Kamineni Academy of Medical Sciences & Research Center, Hyderabad	11,900	546	11,562	547	49,030	449	2,68,234	236
Dr. VRK Women's Medical College, Aziznagar	NA	NA	66,483*	419	3,92,562	178	6,14,714	114
Apollo Institute of Medical Sciences and Research, Hyderabad	12,078	545	11,373	548	36,011	476	2,14,048	270
Malla Reddy Institute of Medical Sciences,	22,683	510	22,369	511	95,986	378	6,17,742	113

Hyderabad				

^{*}Admission under Muslim Minority (MSM) category.

Indiavidya.com